MC LAZIO RACING

6" Prova C. Reg. Lazio FMI MX - 16/09/2018

6 C. Reg. Lazio FMI MX 2018

Minicross 85cc

Prima Manche

Crossodromo Borgo S. Maria 1,650 km

1670972018 13:00 .

Gara (10:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 13:41:07

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(3) Lata Valerio
1 13:43:14.570
2 13:45:25.899
3 2:12.113 +0.784 13:47:38.012
4 2:14.786 +3.457 13:49:52.798
5 2:14.644 +3.315 13:52:07.442
6 2:15.959 +4.630 13:54:23.401
7 2:17.268 +5.939 13:56:40.669
(609) Palombini Fabiomassimo
1 13:43:18.489
2 2:15.280 +0.016 13:45:33.769
3 2:15.514 +0.250 13:47:49.283
4 13:50:04.547
5 2:15.995 +0.731 13:52:20.542
6 2:15.910 +0.646 13:54:36.452
7 2:16.801 +1.537 13:56:53.253
(16) Pecorilli Lorenzo
1 13:43:31.851
2 13:45:56.489
3 2:26.911 +2.273 13:48:23.400
4 2:28.041 +3.403 13:50:51.441
5 2:28.565 +3.927 13:53:20.006
6 2:27.667 +3.029 13:55:47.673
7 2:29.912 +5.274 13:58:17.585
(11) Di Pucchio Francesco
1 13:43:33.181
2 2:29.660 +0.366 13:46:02.841
3 13:48:32.135
4 2:29.976 +0.682 13:51:02.111
5 2:32.654 +3.360 13:53:34.765
6 2:32.062 +2.768 13:56:06.827
7 2:33.979 +4.685 13:58:40.806
(201) Lattanzi Emanuele
1 13:43:30.549
2 13:46:00.650
3 2:30.267 +0.166 13:48:30.917
4 2:30.906 +0.805 13:51:01.823
5 2:34.065 +3.964 13:53:35.888
6 2:32.069 +1.968 13:56:07.957
7 2:34.458 +4.357 13:58:42.415
(7) Picano Edoardo
1 13:43:40.409
2 2:33.081 +1.759 13:46:13.490
3 2:31.915 +0.593 13:48:45.405
4 13:51:16.727
5 2:32.054 +0.732 13:53:48.781
6 2:32.983 +1.661 13:56:21.764
7 2:39.246 +7.924 13:59:01.010
(33) Alessi Matteo
1 13:43:39.321
2 2:33.107 +0.733 13:46:12.428
3 13:48:44.802
4 2:34.860 +2.486 13:51:19.662
5 2:34.709 +2.335 13:53:54.371
6 2:36.955 +4.581 13:56:31.326
7 2:39.399 +7.025 13:59:10.725
(77) Polidori Samuele
1 13:43:43.963

Giro lempo del Giro Diff Ora
2 13:46:17.647
3 2:35.554 +1.870 13:48:53.201
4 2:35.491 +1.807 13:51:28.692
5 2:35.427 +1.743 13:54:04.119
6 2:37.927 +4.243 13:56:42.046
(72) Baldo Davide
1 13:43:43.410
2 2:38.642 +3.507 13:46:22.052
3 2:37.282 +2.147 13:48:59.334
4 2:39.213 +4.078 13:51:38.547
5 2:38.491 +3.356 13:54:17.038
6 2:35.135 13:56:52.173
(318) Papacci Emanuele
1 13:43:44.668
2 2:36.471 13:46:21.139
3 2:37.196 +0.725 13:48:58.335
4 2:38.214 +1.743 13:51:36.549
5 2:39.544 +3.073 13:54:16.093
6 2:38.758 +2.287 13:56:54.851
(111) Rindi Filippo
1 13:43:49.353
2 13:46:33.722
3 2:47.083 +2.714 13:49:20.805
4 2:45.932 +1.563 13:52:06.737
5 2:46.102 +1.733 13:54:52.839
6 2:47.301 +2.932 13:57:40.140
(109) Ambrosi Eleonora
1 13:43:50.914
2 13:46:37.516
3 2:49.527 +2.925 13:49:27.043
4 2:50.070 +3.468 13:52:17.113
5 2:50.470 +3.868 13:55:07.583
6 2:49.435 +2.833 13:57:57.018
(281) Battistoni Giordano
1 13:44:53.927
2 13:47:26.200
3 2:36.163 +3.890 13:50:02.363
4 2:38.438 +6.165 13:52:40.801
5 2:40.439 +8.166 13:55:21.240
6 2:45.710 +13.437 13:58:06.950
(21) Gargani Beatrice
1 13:44:25.843
2 13:47:02.467
3 3:33.505 +56.881 13:50:35.972
4 2:40.075 +3.451 13:53:16.047
5 2:42.411 +5.787 13:55:58.458
6 2:49.436 +12.812 13:58:47.894

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff
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